Roznovsky double DMT 2025

F
~.

SKOKY NA TRAMPOLINE

VYSLEDKY

Roznov pod Radhostem, 11.05.2025



ROZHODCI

JUNIORI A SENIORI

ZACTVO 7-10 A 11-12

VR | Monika Moravova ZIZ | Viadimir Zeman 217

1 Karin S&erbova KOS | Vendula Dedkova ROZ

2 Nikola Sebkova ZI1Z | Michaela Jufickova ROZ

3 Monika Patrmanova LBC | Jan Topi¢ AVA

4 Matgj Lipa ZIZ | Monika Patrmanova LBC

7 KO | Anna JanecCkova VBY | Anezka Novotna LBC
8 KO | Petr Dostal OLO

SEK-P | Katefina Solanska ROZ | Adam Siilt ROZ




Roznov pod Radhostém

01 Zeny
Kvalifikace
Name

1. STASOVA Anna

2. JURICKOVA Andrea

02 Muzi
Kvalifikace
Name

1. POVYSIL Radek
2. PATRMAN Filip

3. HETES Daniel

03 Juniorky
Finale 2

Name
1. JURICKOVA Lucie
2. OPALECKA Jolana
3. JURCOVA Veronika

4. KUSNYIROVA Kristina

Finale 1
Name
1. OPALECKA Jolana
2. JURICKOVA Lucie
3. KUSNYIROVA Kristina
4, CHURAAdriana
5. JURCOVA Veronika
6. HORAKOVA Eva
7. NECASOVAEma

8. SCHWARZOVA Adéla

Kvalifikace

Name

11.05.2025

““<" RoZnovsky Double DMT 2025

Year

2006

2005

Year

2004

2007

2006

Year

2009

2009

2010

2010

Year

2009

2009

2010

2012

2010

2010

2010

2009

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

Rep.

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

Trampoliny KoSice

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
Trampoliny KoSice

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

TJ AVIA Cakovice

Year Rep.

S1

S1 S2

S1

S1

S2

S1

S2

S2

10

L E

0 19.40

4 18.40

4 18.70

4 1890

E

18.80

18.80

19.10

19.40

17.90

19.20
L E
0 19.40
0 19.00
0 19.70
6 18.60
L E
0 19.40
2 19.40
4 18.80
0 19.40
2 19.40
6 18.30
0 19.20
6 17.50

S2 L E

6.0
52

4.8
4.8

3.3
3.1

D Pena
2.7 0.0
33 0.6
0.6 0.0
0.7 0.0

Pena

0.2

0.0

0.6

0.6

0.0

0.0
D Pena
29 00
2.9 0.0
08 0.0
13 0.0
D Pena
2.5 0.0
25 0.6
1.6 0.0
0.8 0.0
0.8 0.0
1.7 0.0
0.8 0.0
1.2 1.0

D Pena

Score

22.100
21.100

19.300
19.600

Score

24.600
24.000

23.300
23.600

21.200
22.300

Score

22.300

21.900

20.500

19.900

Score

21.900

21.300

20.400

20.200

20.200

20.000

20.000

17.700

Score

Total

43.200

38.900

Total

48.600

46.900

43.500

Total

22.300
21.900
20.500

19.900

Total

21.900
21.300
20.400
20.200
20.200
20.000
20.000

17.700

Total



1. JURICKOVA Lucie

2. OPALECKA Jolana
3. HORAKOVA Eva

4, KUSNYIROVA Kristina
5. NECASOVA Ema

6. JURCOVA Veronika
7. CHURA Adriana

8. SCHWARZOVA Adéla
9. BURGSTALLEROVA Tereza
10.  JAKUBESOVA Julie
11.  STARA Apolena

12.  NOVOTNA Nela

13.  BILKOVA Lara
04 Juniori

Findle

Name

1. ZAVORKA Lukas

2. NESVADBA Jifi

3. PATAVA David
Kvalifikace

Name

1. ZAVORKA Lukas

2. PATAVA David

3. NESVADBA Jifi

4. NAJMAN Michal

05 Zactvo 11-12

Findle 2

Year

2011

2011

2012

Year

2011

2012

2011

2011

2009 TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

2009 Trampoliny Liberec

2010 Trampoliny Liberec

2010 Trampoliny KoSice

2010 TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

2010 TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

2012 TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

2009 TJ AVIA Cakovice

2011 TJ AVIA Cakovice

2010 TJ AVIA Cakovice

2012 Trampoliny Liberec

2009 TJ AVIA Cakovice

2011 TJ AVIA Cakovice

Rep.
TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Liberec

Rep.

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Liberec

S1

10

S1

S2

S2

19.40

19.00

18.20

19.00
19.50

19.40
18.90

18.90
15.70

18.20
18.70

19.40
19.20

18.80
19.20

18.60
19.10

19.10
19.40

19.60
19.20

19.10
19.60

18.60
19.40

18.60
19.00

18.40
18.80

18.80
18.80

19.20
18.40

18.60
18.50

18.20
18.40

2.9

3.2

1.2

2.9
2.9

0.8
1.2

3.2
0.5

1.2
0.8

2.5
2.9

L7
2.5

17
2.5

16
13

0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8

13
1.2

13
1.2

0.8
13

0.8
1.2

0.8
1.2

0.6
0.8

0.6
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.6
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.6
0.0

0.6
0.0

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.0

Pena

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pena

0.6
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.6
0.6

21.300
22.100

20.500
21.700

20.300
21.600

20.700
20.700

20.400
20.000

19.300
20.400

19.400
20.200

19.300
20.200

19.100
20.000

19.600
19.500

20.000
18.800

19.400
19.100

18.800
19.200

Score

22.300

22.200

19.400

Score

21.300
22.400

20.200
20.100

22.100
16.200

18.800
18.900

43.400

42.200

41.900

41.400

40.400

39.700

39.600

39.500

39.100

39.100

38.800

38.500

38.000

Total

22.300

22.200

19.400

Total

43.700

40.300

38.300

37.700



Name
1. SILHANKOVA Séra
2. ZATOPKOVA Séra
3. SEDLACEK Ondfej

4. FORETOVA Marie

Finale 1
Name

1. SILHANKOVA Séra
2. SEDLACEK Ondrej
3. ZATOPKOVA Séra
4. ONDRASEK Adam
5. FORETOVA Marie
6. BARTKOVA Amilie
7. SVOBODA Vaclav

8. HAJNOVA Zuzana

Kvalifikace
Name

1. SILHANKOVA Séra

2. FORETOVA Marie

3. ZATOPKOVA Séra

4, HAJNOVA Zuzana

5. ONDRASEK Adam

6.  SEDLACEK Ondfej

7. BARTKOVA Amalie

8. SVOBODA Vaclav

9. JEZOVA Veronika

10.  POBORILOVA Nela

11.  PLASILOVA Rozilie

12.  BOHACKOVA Ludmila

13.  GAJDACSOVA Mia

14, MALEROVA Karolina

Year

2014

2013

2013

2013

Year

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

Year

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2013

2014

2014

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ AVIA Cakovice

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RozZnov pod Radhostém
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ AVIA Cakovice

TJ RoZnov pod Radhos$tém
TJ AVIA Cakovice

Trampoliny Liberec

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ AVIA Cakovice

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

TJ AVIA Cakovice

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ AVIA Cakovice

TJ RozZnov pod Radhos$tém

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

s1 s2
1 2
4 7
4 4
2 4
s1 S2
0 2
2 2
2 2
9 5
2 5
2 6
5 9
4 7
s1 s2
2 4
0o 2
4 5
3 3
2
5 5
4 6
2 4
8 6
6
6
6
6
6 8
6 8
4
5 4
8
6
4 5
4 10
8
7
6
5
6
7

19.70

18.90

19.00

18.80

19.80

19.60

19.60

18.40

19.20

18.90

18.60

18.50

L E

3 19.10
0 19.80

19.10
2 19.20

2 19.20
0 19.00

0 19.00
2 19.20

18.40
18.00

18.40
2 18.60

18.60
19.20

3 18.30
18.60

2 19.00
3 18.80

18.00
18.30

0 19.10
18.40

18.40
18.40

18.50
18.30

18.60
4 18.20

0.8

0.8

1.2

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

1.6

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8

16
17

1.2
0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8

0.2
0.2

0.6
0.7

0.8
0.1

0.8
0.8

0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2

Pena

0.0

0.0

0.6

0.0

Pena

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.6

Pena

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.0

0.2
0.6

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.8

0.6
0.6

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.6

Score

20.500

19.700

19.600

19.600

Score

20.600

20.400

20.400

20.000

20.000

19.700

19.400

18.700

Score

19.900
20.600

19.900
20.000

20.000
19.800

19.800
20.000

20.000
19.100

19.600
19.400

19.200
19.400

19.100
19.400

19.200
19.000

18.600
19.000

19.900
17.700

18.600
18.600

18.700
18.500

18.800
17.800

Total

20.500
19.700
19.600

19.600

Total

20.600
20.400
20.400
20.000
20.000
19.700
19.400

18.700

Total

40.500

39.900

39.800

39.800

39.100

39.000

38.600

38.500

38.200

37.600

37.600

37.200

37.200

36.600



15.

HETZER Simon

2014

06 Zactvo nejmladsi 7-10

Finale 2
Name Year
Findle 1
Name Year
Kvalifikace
Name
1. NECASOVA Stella

10.

11.

CABAKOVA Sofie

POLASKOVA Viktorie

JURECKOVA Alzbéta

FLISNIK Filip

MALEROVA Livie

NOVAKOVA Olivie

VACHALOVA Klaudie

DUZIKOVA Elizabeth Gordana

BARTKOVA Alzbéta

PAVKOVA Barbora

© 2011-2025 trampolinescore.com

Rep.

Rep.

Year

2017

2015

2016

2015

2017

2016

2015

2015

2016

2017

2016

TJ AVIA Cakovice

S1 S2 L
S1 S2 L
Rep.

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

TJ AVIA Cakovice

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

TJ AVIA Cakovice

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

TJ AVIA Cakovice

~N ©

S1

0
10

S2

10

Pen

Pen

10

18.40
17.70

a

a

18.80
18.90

18.60
18.90

18.90
19.50

19.30
17.70

18.00
18.50

18.50
18.10

18.30
18.70

18.60
17.90

18.60
18.20

18.60
18.30

18.00
18.10

0.2 0.6 18.000 35.900
0.2 0.0 17.900
Score Total
Score Total

D Pena Score Total
0.8 0.0 19.600 39.300
0.8 0.0 19.700

0.8 0.0 19.400 39.100
0.8 0.0 19.700

0.2 0.2 18.900 38.500
0.1 0.0 19.600

0.6 0.0 19.900 38.300
0.7 0.0 18.400

0.8 0.0 18.800 38.100
0.8 0.0 19.300

0.6 0.0 19.100 37.900
0.7 0.0 18.800

0.2 0.0 18.500 37.400
0.2 0.0 18.900

0.7 0.6 18.700 37.200
0.6 0.0 18.500

0.2 0.0 18.800 37.200
0.2 0.0 18.400

0.2 0.0 18.800 37.200
0.1 0.0 18.400

0.2 0.0 18.200 35.900
0.2 06 17.700

support@trampolinescore.com




